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* Florida factory stock

          **  Stocked at Coresential Warehouse 
         *** Puerto Rico Territory only

CARIBBEAN LINE CARD 

Manufacturers Represented

BRK Electronics** 

Galvan Industries**

Hoffman** 
Hunter Fan | Hunter Industrial *** 
RAB Lighting 

Rack-a-Tiers

www.brkelectronics.com 
www.galvanelectrical.com 

www.hoffmanonline.com 
www.hunterfan.com 

www.rablighting.com
www.rack-a-tiers.com



OUTSIDE SALES

INSIDE SALES SUPPORT

Guided by Our Core Values, 
Essential to Every Customer We Serve

PRESIDENT-INDUSTRIAL

James Yore 

Mobile: 407-256-4730

jyore@coresential.com

OUTSIDE SALES 

Luis Alvarez 

Mobile: 305-962-3992

lalvarez@coresential.com

COMMERCIAL TEAM 
Junior Bunner 

Direct: 813-402-4031 

jbunner@coresential.com 

Michael Dussault 

Direct: 813-402-4029 

mdussault@coresential.com 

Sherry Zimmermann 

Direct: 813-402-4032 

szimmermann@coresential.com

TAMPA OPERATIONS 
MANAGER 

Kenny Lambert 

Direct: 813-402-4036 

klambert@coresential.com

INDUSTRIAL TEAM 
Anthony Gherini 

Direct: 813-402-3314 

agherini@coresential.com 

Dean Tiggas 

Direct: 813-402-4035 

dtiggas@coresential.com 

Marissa Winters 

Direct: 813-553-6550 

mwinters@coresential.com

SALES COORDINATOR 
Meredith Imlay 

Direct: 813-402-3759 

mimlay@coresential.com
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